
Year: 2017
Make: Audi
Model: allroad 2.0 TFSI Premium Plus
VIN: WA18NAF45HA150061

Engine: 2.0L I4
Transmission: Automatic
Exterior: Moonlight Blue Metallic (W1W1)
Interior: Black Leather

SAFETY
· Back-Up Camera
· Outboard Front Lap And Shoulder
Safety Belts -inc: Rear Center 3 Point,
Height Adjusters and Pretensioners
· Rear Child Safety Locks
· Driver And Passenger Knee Airbag
· Airbag Occupancy Sensor
· SIDEGUARD Curtain 1st And 2nd Row
Airbags
· Dual Stage Driver And Passenger Front
Airbags
· Low Tire Pressure Warning
· Collision Mitigation-Front
· Audi pre sense basic
· Side Impact Beams

INTERIOR
· Air Filtration
· 2 12V DC Power Outlets
· 2 Seatback Storage Pockets
· Sliding Front Center Armrest and Rear
Center Armrest w/Storage
· Manual w/Tilt Front Head Restraints
and Manual Adjustable Rear Head
Restraints
· Analog Appearance
· Outside Temp Gauge
· Redundant Digital Speedometer
· Driver Information Center
· Delayed Accessory Power
· Refrigerated/Cooled Box Located In The
Glovebox, Driver / Passenger And Rear
Door Bins
· FOB Controls -inc: Keyfob Cargo Access,
Keyfob Window Activation and Keyfob
Sunroof/Convertible Roof Activation
· Cargo Space Lights
· Cargo Area Concealed Storage
· Trunk/Hatch Auto-Latch
· Carpet Floor Trim
· Fade-To-Off Interior Lighting
· Front And Rear Map Lights
· Full Floor Console w/Covered Storage,
Mini Overhead Console and 2 12V DC
Power Outlets
· Driver And Passenger Visor Vanity
Mirrors w/Driver And Passenger
Illumination
· Day-Night Auto-Dimming Rearview
Mirror
· Leather Gear Shifter Material
· Leatherette Door Trim Insert
· Full Cloth Headliner
· Interior Trim -inc: Aluminum
Instrument Panel Insert, Aluminum Door
Panel Insert, Aluminum Console Insert
and Metal-Look Interior Accents
· Driver Foot Rest
· Illuminated Locking Glove Box
· HVAC -inc: Underseat Ducts and
Console Ducts
· Cruise Control
· HomeLink Garage Door Transmitter
· Remote Releases -Inc: Power Cargo
Access
· Power Fuel Flap Locking Type
· Valet Function
· Compass

· Rear Cupholder
· Illuminated Front Cupholder
· Leather Steering Wheel
· Manual Tilt/Telescoping Steering Column
· 40-20-40 Folding Bench Front Facing
Fold Forward Seatback Rear Seat
· Passenger Seat
· Driver Seat

ENTERTAINMENT
· 2 LCD Monitors In The Front
· Window Grid Diversity Antenna
· Audio Theft Deterrent
· 19 Speakers

EXTERIOR
· LED Brakelights
· Perimeter/Approach Lights
· Rear Fog Lamps
· Auto On/Off Projector Beam Auto-
Leveling Headlamps w/Washer and Delay-
Off
· Power Liftgate Rear Cargo Access
· Chrome Grille
· Lip Spoiler
· Galvanized Steel/Aluminum Panels
· Speed Sensitive Rain Detecting Variable
Intermittent Wipers w/Heated Jets
· Deep Tinted Glass
· Fixed Rear Window w/Wiper, Heated
Wiper Park and Defroster
· Body-Colored Power Side Mirrors w/Turn
Signal Indicator
· Chrome Door Handles
· Aluminum Side Windows Trim, Black
Front Windshield Trim and Black Rear
Window Trim
· Metal-Look Bodyside Insert, Gray
Bodyside Cladding and Gray Fender
Flares
· Body-Colored Rear Bumper w/Gray Rub
Strip/Fascia Accent and Metal-Look
Bumper Insert
· Body-Colored Front Bumper w/Metal-
Look Bumper Insert
· Express Open/Close Sliding And Tilting
Glass 1st And 2nd Row Sunroof w/Power
Sunshade
· Compact Spare Tire Mounted Inside
Under Cargo
· Steel Spare Wheel
· Tires: P245/45R18 100H AS
· Wheels: 7.5" x 18" 5-V-Spoke Design -
inc: Contrast gray finish

MECHANICAL
· 4-Wheel Disc Brakes w/4-Wheel ABS,
Front And Rear Vented Discs, Brake
Assist, Hill Descent Control, Hill Hold
Control and Electric Parking Brake
· Multi-Link Rear Suspension w/Coil
Springs
· Multi-Link Front Suspension w/Coil
Springs
· Quasi-Dual Stainless Steel Exhaust
w/Chrome Tailpipe Finisher
· 15.3 Gal. Fuel Tank
· Electric Power-Assist Speed-Sensing
Steering
· Automatic w/Driver Control Ride Control
Adaptive Suspension
· Front And Rear Anti-Roll Bars
· Gas-Pressurized Shock Absorbers
· Regenerative 150 Amp Alternator
· 79-Amp/Hr 420CCA Maintenance-Free
Battery w/Run Down Protection
· 4.41 Axle Ratio

CITY MPG

23
HIGHWAY MPG

28
Actual mileage will vary with options, driving conditions, driving habits and vehicle's condition

New
MSRP $47,000.00
INSTALLED OPTIONS
[W1W1] Moonlight Blue Metallic $575
[YM] Black, Leather Seating Surfaces $0
[LMC] Usb Cables

1 Lightning and 1 micro USB straight headcable

$110

[ACM] Audi Quattro Guard Cargo Mat $170
[APP] Audi Guard Protection Kit

all-weather floor mats and cargo mat
$325

[AWM] Audi Guard All Weather Floor
Mats

black rubber mats w/A4 logo (set of four

$190

[ABS] Audi Travel Space Base Carrier
Bars W/Storage Bag

$420

Original Shipping Charge $950
RETAIL PRICE (ORIGINALLY NEW) $49,740.00
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